—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

Position

Park Supervisor IV

Park Craft Specialist
Gardener

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Office Assistant

Park Ranger Il

Park Services Attendant
Park Ranger Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Park Services Attendant
Park Ranger Il

Park Services Attendant
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il-Retiree
Gate Attendant

Senior Office Assistant
Gate Attendant
Student Laborer
Student Laborer

Gate Attendant

Intern

Student Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle
Del Valle

Total Wages

$103,587
$85,752
$73,816
$68,638
$64,684
$63,674
$61,010
$57,879
$52,297
$50,608
$35,052
$33,886
$32,638
$32,450
$23,379
$23,234
$19,300
$10,063
$9,268
$7,574
$5,177
$4,357
$4,052
$3,568
$1,471



