	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Supervisor IV		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$103,587
2.	Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$85,752
3.	Gardener		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$73,816
4.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$68,638
5.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$64,684
6.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$63,674
7.	Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$61,010
8.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$57,879
9.	Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$52,297
10.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$50,608
11.	Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$35,052
12.	Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$33,886
13.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$32,638
14.	Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$32,450
15.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$23,379
16.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$23,234
17.	Park Ranger II-Retiree		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$19,300
18.	Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$10,063
19.	Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$9,268
20.	Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$7,574
21.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$5,177
22.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$4,357
23.	Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$4,052
24.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$3,568
25.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Del Valle	\$1,471